
2023-24 Wellness Champions 
Department First Name Last Name Email Address 

Academic Affairs    

College of Nursing Sarah Ball sarahball@creighton.edu 

Enrollment Management    

GAPS, TLC, EMS Laurie Galeski lauriegaleski@creighton.edu 

GAPS, TLC, EMS Renee Mixan reneemixan@creighton.edu 

Global Engagement Becky Crowell beckycrowell@creighton.edu 

Global Engagement Lizzy Curran lizzycurran@creighton.edu 

Pharmacy & Health 
Professionals 

Andrea Thinnes andreathinnes@creighton.edu 

Pharmacy & Health 
Professionals 

Joann  Crinklaw jcrinklaw@creighton.edu 

School of Medicine Sadie Bohnenkamp sadiebohnenkamp@creighton.edu 
 

School of Medicine Stephanie  Hooten stephaniehooten@creighton.edu 
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